Plano East High School (7-8) -vs- Jesuit Dallas (19-1)
12/29/21 at Allen, Texas

Date: 12/29/21 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
;‘I'tge Af’lelns LS Plano East High School 13] 18] 16| 20| 67
Jesuit Dallas 7 14 11 19 51

Plano East High School 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

03 Isaiah Brewington * 27 4-7 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 2 2 2 0 0 11

13 Muizz Qazi * 21 3-6 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 0 0 1 7

01 Brandon Hardison * 25 2-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0] 0 5

14  Aiden Mayes * 21 1-2 1-2 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

21  Corey Upkins * 22 0-2 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

05 Rachard Angton 9 4-7 2-3 3-3 0-1 1 0 3 1 0 1 13

04  Jordan Mizell 11 4-7 0-1 0-1 0-6 6 1 1 0 0 0 8

10 Xavier Miller 4 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 0 1 5

15 Ethan Moss 1 2-3 1-2 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

12  Jon Tran 7 1-3 1-3 0-0 2-0 2 0 (0] 0 0 0 3

00  Morris Williams 2 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 Plano East #23 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 (0] 1 0 0 2

20 Danny Suliman 7 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

02 Akshat Saini 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 (0]

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 3 ] 0 0
Totals - 160 24-49 10-21 9-12 15-13 28 7 12 10 0 3 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 3-8 37.50 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 3-5 60.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-9 55.56 % 2-4 50.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-13 53.85 % 2-4 50.00 % 4-7 57.14 %

Total 24-49 49.0 % 10-21 47.6 % 9-12 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: O

Largest Lead: 21 4th-

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 39 05:51

Jesuit Dallas 51

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

32  Sky Tschurr * 23 5-8 5-7 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 0 0 1 15

24  Will Mansour * 26 4-6 0-0 3-4 2-3 5 1 1 2 0 0 11

10 Ben Johnson * 25 3-10 3-6 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0 0 9

01 Will Inkman * 18 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 0 3

03 Owen Berry * 25 0-4 0-4 0-0 3-0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0

21 Michael Mathie 7 4-4 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 1 0 0 0 8

30 Charlie Needham 7 1-7 1-6 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

23  Samuel Dunkerley 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

05 Tai Kryger 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 1 0

20 Ryan Leal 10 0-3 0-2 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0

22  Quinn Mashburn 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 (0] 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0
Totals - 160 19-47 10-29 3-4 13-10 23 12 11 12 0 3 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-11 27.27 % 1-6 16.67 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 2-9 22.22% 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 3-10 30.00 % 2-7 28.57 % 3-4 75.00 %

4th Quarter 7-11 63.64 % 5-7 71.43 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 19-47 40.4 % 10-29 34.5% 3-4 75.0%



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: O
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 13 Largest Lead: 3 1st-07:15



Plano East High School 13

1st Box Score

# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Isaiah Brewington 11 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2
13  Muizz Qazi 5 24 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
1 Brandon Hardison 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
14  Aiden Mayes 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 (0] (0] 0 0 0 3
21  Corey Upkins 6 O0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0] 0 0 0 0
5 Rachard Angton 9 3-5 1-2 1-1 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 8
4 Jordan Mizell 11 24 0-1 0-0 0-6 6 0 1 0 0 0 4
10  Xavier Miller 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0
15 Ethan Moss 1 11 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 3
12  Jon Tran 7 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 3
0 Morris Williams 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 3
23  Plano East #23 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0
20 Danny Suliman 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
2 Akshat Saini 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 (0] 1 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals 80 12-27 6-13 1-1 3-13 16 2 6 7 0 2 31
44.4 % 46.2 % 100.0 %
Jesuit Dallas 7
# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32  Sky Tschurr 7 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 0] 2 0 0 1 3
24  Will Mansour 10 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 2 0 0 6
10 Ben Johnson 9 2-7 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 6
1 Will Inkman 10 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
3 Owen Berry 9 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
21  Michael Mathie 7 3-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 (0] 0 0 0 0 6
30 Charlie Needham 7 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23  Samuel Dunkerley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tai Kryger 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
20 Ryan Leal 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 (0] 1 0 0 0 0
22  Quinn Mashburn 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals 80 9-26 3-15 0-0 4-10 14 2 6 6 (o] 2 21
34.6 % 20.0% NaN



Plano East High School 18

2nd Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Isaiah Brewington 16 3-3 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 1 6] 0 9
13  Muizz Qazi 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
1 Brandon Hardison 16 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0] 6] 0 5
14  Aiden Mayes 16 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 (0] (0] 0 0 0 2
21  Corey Upkins 16 O0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0] 0 0 0 0
5 Rachard Angton 0o 1-2 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 3 (0] 0 0 5
4 Jordan Mizell 0o 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0] 0 0 0 4
10  Xavier Miller 0o 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 (0] (0] 0 0 0 5
15 Ethan Moss o 1-2 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 0] 0 0 0 2
12  Jon Tran 0 O0-1 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0
0 Morris Williams 0 O0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  Plano East #23 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 (0] (0] 1 0 0 2
20 Danny Suliman 0 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 0 0] 0 0 0 0
2 Akshat Saini 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 (0] 0 (0} 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 80 12-22 4-8 8-11 12-0 12 5 6 3 (o} 1 36
54.5% 50.0 % 72.7 %
Jesuit Dallas 14
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32  Sky Tschurr 16 4-5 4-4 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 12
24  Will Mansour 16 1-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5
10 Ben Johnson 16 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0] 0 1 0 0 3
1 Will Inkman 8 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3
3 Owen Berry 16 O0-1 0-1 0-0 3-0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
21  Michael Mathie 0o 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
30 Charlie Needham 0 1-5 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
23  Samuel Dunkerley 0o 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] 0 0 0 1 2
5 Tai Kryger 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
20 Ryan Leal 0 0-2 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
22  Quinn Mashburn 0 O0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 80 10-21 7-14 34 9-0 9 10 5 6 (o} 1 30
47.6 % 50.0 % 75.0 %



VISITORS: Plano East High School

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Jesuit Dallas

MISS DUNK by UPKINS,COREY

REBOUND DEF by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
MISS 3PTR by MAYES,AIDEN

GOOD 3PTR by MAYES,AIDEN
ASSIST by QAZI,MUIZZ

REBOUND DEF by UPKINS,COREY
MISS 3PTR by QAZI,MUIZZ

REBOUND DEF by UPKINS,COREY
TURNOVER by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH

REBOUND DEF by QAZI,MUIZZ
MISS 3PTR by QAZI,MUIZZ

REBOUND DEF by MAYES,AIDEN

GOOD LAYUP by QAZI,MUIZZ(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HARDISON,BRANDON
SUB OUT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
SUB OUT by QAZI,MUIZZ

SUB OUT by MAYES,AIDEN

SUB OUT by UPKINS,COREY

SUB IN by HARDISON,BRANDON
SUB IN by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
SUB IN by MIZELL,JORDAN

SUB IN by MILLER,XAVIER

SUB IN by UPKINS,COREY

MISS 3PTR by MIZELL,JORDAN
REBOUND OFF by UPKINS,COREY
MISS 3PTR by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TURNOVER by MILLER,XAVIER

REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH

STEAL by MILLER,XAVIER

MISS JUMPER by HARDISON,BRANDON
REBOUND OFF by UPKINS,COREY
TURNOVER by MILLER,XAVIER

07:49

07:32

07:25

07:15

06:39

06:24

05:53

05:42
04:57
04:55
04:43

04:31

04:16
04:10
04:02
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59
03:59

03:59
03:38
03:38
03:35
03:25
02:57
02:49
02:32
02:30
02:18
02:07
02:07
02:07
02:07
02:07

0-3

3-3

5-3

H3

V2

REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY
MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,BEN
GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
ASSIST by JOHNSON,BEN

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,BEN

REBOUND DEF by KRYGER,TAI
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,BEN

STEAL by KRYGER,TAI
MISS 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY

REBOUND DEF by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS LAYUP by MANSOUR,WILL

TURNOVER by KRYGER,TAI

SUB IN by LEAL,RYAN
SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY

MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN
REBOUND OFF by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN

REBOUND DEF by KRYGER,TAI
TURNOVER by MANSOUR,WILL

SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by BERRY,OWEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL



02:07 SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL

02:07 SUB IN by INKMAN,WILL
02:07 SUB IN by KRYGER,TAI
02:07 SUB IN by LEAL,RYAN
02:07 SUB IN by MANSOUR,WILL
02:07 SUB IN by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
SUB OUT by HARDISON,BRANDON 02:07
SUB OUT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 02:07
SUB OUT by QAZI,MUIZZ 02:07
SUB OUT by MAYES,AIDEN 02:07
SUB OUT by UPKINS,COREY 02:07
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,MORRIS 02:07
SUB IN by HARDISON,BRANDON 02:07
SUB IN by MIZELL,JORDAN 02:07
SUB IN by ANGTON,RACHARD 02:07
SUB IN by MILLER,XAVIER 02:07
02:07 TURNOVER by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by MIZELL,JORDAN(in the paint) 02:07 7-3 V 4
01:34 MISS 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE

-- REBOUND OFF by MATHIE,MICHAEL
01:29 7-5 V2 GOOD JUMPER by MATHIE,MICHAEL
GOOD 3PTR by ANGTON,RACHARD 01:17 10-5 V5
ASSIST by MILLER,XAVIER --

01:09 SUB IN by MATHIE,MICHAEL
01:09 SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL
01:03 SUB IN by MASHBURN,QUINN
01:03 SUB OUT by KRYGER, TAI

00:59 10-7 V 3 GOOD LAYUP by MATHIE,MICHAEL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by LEAL,RYAN

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,MORRIS 00:37 13-7 V 6
FOUL by MILLER,XAVIER 00:30

00:19 TURNOVER by TEAM
TURNOVER by HARDISON,BRANDON 00:02

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Plano East High School Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Jesuit Dallas
08:00 SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
08:00 SUB OUT by BERRY,OWEN
08:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN
08:00 SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL
08:00 SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL
08:00 SUB IN by INKMAN,WILL
08:00 SUB IN by LEAL,RYAN
08:00 SUB IN by MATHIE,MICHAEL
08:00 SUB IN by MASHBURN,QUINN
08:00 SUB IN by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE

SUB OUT by HARDISON,BRANDON 08:00

SUB OUT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 08:00

SUB OUT by QAZI,MUIZZ 08:00

SUB OUT by MAYES,AIDEN 08:00

SUB OUT by UPKINS,COREY 08:00

SUB IN by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 08:00

SUB IN by MIZELL,JORDAN 08:00

SUB IN by ANGTON,RACHARD 08:00

SUB IN by TRAN,JON 08:00

SUB IN by SULIMAN,DANNY 08:00
07:47 MISS 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE

- REBOUND OFF by MATHIE,MICHAEL

07:15 MISS 3PTR by LEAL,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN --



GOOD LAYUP by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN
GOOD LAYUP by ANGTON,RACHARD(in the paint)
ASSIST by MIZELL,JORDAN

STEAL by ANGTON,RACHARD
MISS 3PTR by ANGTON,RACHARD

REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN
GOOD JUMPER by MIZELL,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by MIZELL,JORDAN

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by MIZELL,JORDAN
GOOD LAYUP by ANGTON,RACHARD(in the paint)

SUB IN by SAINI,AKSHAT
SUB OUT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
GOOD FT by ANGTON,RACHARD

MISS JUMPER by SAINI,AKSHAT

GOOD 3PTR by TRAN,JON

ASSIST by SAINI,AKSHAT

TURNOVER by ANGTON,RACHARD

15-7

17-7

19-7

19-9

21-9

22-9

22-11

22-14

25-14

25-17

25-19

VvV 8

V 10

V12

V 10

V12

V13

V1l

V 8

V1l

V 8

V 6

MISS 3PTR by INKMAN,WILL

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by INKMAN,WILL

REBOUND DEF by MASHBURN,QUINN
MISS 3PTR by INKMAN,WILL

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by MATHIE,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by BERRY,OWEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL
SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL
SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by BERRY,OWEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL
SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL
SUB IN by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,BEN

FOUL by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by BERRY,OWEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB OUT by MANSOUR,WILL
SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL
SUB IN by BERRY,OWEN
SUB IN by KRYGER,TAI

SUB IN by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB IN by MANSOUR,WILL
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY

MISS 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
REBOUND OFF by MANSOUR,WILL
GOOD LAYUP by MANSOUR,WILL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN

ASSIST by KRYGER,TAI

STEAL by TSCHURR,SKY
GOOD LAYUP by MANSOUR,WILL(in the paint)



MISS 3PTR by TRAN,JON

REBOUND DEF by ANGTON,RACHARD
MISS LAYUP by ANGTON,RACHARD
REBOUND OFF by SAINI,AKSHAT
MISS LAYUP by SAINI,AKSHAT

SUB OUT by HARDISON,BRANDON
SUB OUT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
SUB OUT by QAZI,MUIZZ

SUB OUT by MAYES,AIDEN

SUB OUT by UPKINS,COREY

SUB IN by HARDISON,BRANDON
SUB IN by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH
SUB IN by QAZI,MUIZZ

SUB IN by MAYES,AIDEN

SUB IN by MOSS,ETHAN

GOOD 3PTR by QAZI,MUIZZ
ASSIST by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH

FOUL by QAZI,MUIZZ
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by HARDISON,BRANDON

GOOD 3PTR by MOSS,ETHAN
ASSIST by HARDISON,BRANDON

01:53

01:38

01:32

01:29

01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:15
01:15
01:15
01:15

01:15
00:54
00:41
00:41
00:40
00:40
00:26

28-19

28-21

V9

V7

00:04 31-21 V10

3rd Play By Play

ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY

REBOUND DEF by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS JUMPER by MANSOUR,WILL

REBOUND DEF by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TURNOVER by MANSOUR,WILL
SUB IN by DUNKERLEY,SAMUEL
SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY

GOOD LAYUP by MANSOUR,WILL(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,BEN
FOUL by JOHNSON,BEN

SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by KRYGER, TAI
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN

VISITORS: Plano East High School Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Jesuit Dallas
08:00 SUB IN by KRYGER, TAI
08:00 SUB OUT by INKMAN,WILL
MISS 3PTR by TRAN,JON 07:52
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
07:24 31-23 V8 GOOD LAYUP by MANSOUR,WILL(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH(in the paint) 06:47 33-23 V 10
06:34 33-26 V7 GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
- ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY
TURNOVER by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH 06:12
05:54 MISS LAYUP by TSCHURR,SKY
- REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,BEN
05:15 TURNOVER by BERRY,OWEN
GOOD 3PTR by HARDISON,BRANDON 05:13 36-26 V 10
ASSIST by QAZI,MUIZZ =
FOUL by QAZI,MUIZZ 04:34
04:34 36-27 V9 GOOD FT by MANSOUR,WILL
04:34 36-28 V8 GOOD FT by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS 3PTR by HARDISON,BRANDON 04:34
- REBOUND OFF by TSCHURR,SKY
04:34 MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN



-- REBOUND OFF by BERRY,OWEN

FOUL by MIZELL,JORDAN 04:31
FOUL by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH 04:15
03:58 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
REBOUND OFF by HARDISON,BRANDON --
FOUL by HARDISON,BRANDON 03:35
03:17 MISS JUMPER by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
REBOUND OFF by MILLER,XAVIER --
FOUL by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH 03:13
MISS JUMPER by MIZELL,JORDAN 03:07
REBOUND OFF by MAYES,AIDEN --
03:07 FOUL by TSCHURR,SKY
GOOD FT by MAYES,AIDEN 03:07 37-28 V9
GOOD FT by MAYES,AIDEN 03:07 38-28 V10
02:54 MISS 3PTR by LEAL,RYAN

REBOUND OFF by UPKINS,COREY --
02:23 38-31 V7 GOOD 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE

GOOD JUMPER by HARDISON,BRANDON 02:10 40-31 V9
02:00 TURNOVER by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM 01:56
GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,XAVIER(in the paint) 01:49 42-31 V11
01:46 FOUL by BERRY,OWEN
01:46 MISS FT by MANSOUR,WILL
01:46 42-32 V 10 GOOD FT by MANSOUR,WILL
01:30 FOUL by LEAL,RYAN
GOOD FT by ANGTON,RACHARD 01:30 43-32 V11
GOOD FT by ANGTON,RACHARD 01:30 44-32 V12
01:30 TURNOVER by LEAL,RYAN
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,MORRIS 01:30
-- REBOUND OFF by LEAL,RYAN
01:30 MISS 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE

REBOUND OFF by MOSS,ETHAN --
GOOD 3PTR by MILLER,XAVIER 01:30 47-32 V 15
ASSIST by HARDISON,BRANDON --
00:06 MISS 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
-- REBOUND OFF by LEAL,RYAN

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Plano East High School Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Jesuit Dallas

07:51 MISS 3PTR by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
GOOD 3PTR by ANGTON,RACHARD 07:47 50-32 V18
ASSIST by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH -

07:44 TURNOVER by INKMAN,WILL
GOOD JUMPER by BREWINGTON,ISAIAH 07:16 52-32 V 20

06:56 52-35 V 17 GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
-- ASSIST by MATHIE,MICHAEL

MISS 3PTR by MOSS,ETHAN 06:38
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

06:30 FOUL by NEEDHAM,CHARLIE
GOOD 3PTR by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 06:25 55-35 V 20

ASSIST by ANGTON,RACHARD --
06:10 55-38 V 17 GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
== ASSIST by KRYGER,TAI

05:54 FOUL by KRYGER,TAI
GOOD LAYUP by MIZELL,JORDAN(iIn the paint) 05:51 57-38 V19
ASSIST by ANGTON,RACHARD --

05:51 FOUL by KRYGER,TAI
MISS FT by MIZELL,JORDAN 05:51

REBOUND OFF by MOSS,ETHAN --
GOOD LAYUP by MOSS,ETHAN(in the paint) 05:51 59-38 V21



05:47 59-41 V 18 GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
GOOD LAYUP by QAZI,MUIZZ(in the paint) 05:06 61-41 V 20
ASSIST by ANGTON,RACHARD --

04:54 MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,BEN
-- REBOUND OFF by BERRY,OWEN
MISS JUMPER by QAZI,MUIZZ 04:44
-- REBOUND OFF by KRYGER,TAI
04:36 TURNOVER by JOHNSON,BEN
MISS LAYUP by SULIMAN,DANNY 04:09
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
04:09 FOUL by MANSOUR,WILL
MISS FT by SULIMAN,DANNY 04:09
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS FT by SULIMAN,DANNY 04:09
-- REBOUND OFF by BERRY,OWEN
04:04 61-44 V 17 GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY
-- ASSIST by BERRY,OWEN
GOOD LAYUP by MIZELL,JORDAN(in the paint) 03:41 63-44 V19
03:29 63-46 V 17 GOOD LAYUP by DUNKERLEY,SAMUEL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MANSOUR,WILL
TURNOVER by EAST #23,PLANO 02:27
02:27 STEAL by DUNKERLEY,SAMUEL
02:26 63-49 V 14 GOOD 3PTR by INKMAN,WILL
MISS LAYUP by SULIMAN,DANNY 02:26
REBOUND OFF by SULIMAN,DANNY --
02:18 FOUL by MATHIE,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by EAST #23,PLANO 02:13 64-49 V 15
GOOD FT by EAST #23,PLANO 02:06 65-49 V 16
01:59 TURNOVER by INKMAN,WILL
STEAL by QAZI,MUIZZ 01:47
01:39 FOUL by INKMAN,WILL
GOOD FT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 01:39 66-49 V17
GOOD FT by BREWINGTON, ISAIAH 01:39 67-49 V 18
01:17 MISS JUMPER by LEAL,RYAN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:08 67-51 V 16 GOOD LAYUP by MATHIE,MICHAEL(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by ANGTON,RACHARD 00:53
-- REBOUND OFF by MASHBURN,QUINN
00:44 MISS 3PTR by MASHBURN,QUINN
REBOUND OFF by TRAN,JON --
00:27 FOUL by MATHIE,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by UPKINS,COREY 00:14

REBOUND OFF by TRAN,JON --



